
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-1476

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/23/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/6/2018

Title: Actions Related to Purchase Order 55756 with Security Alert Systems of California.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Actions Related to Purchase Order 55756 with Security Alert Systems of California.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute an amendment to Purchase Order 55756 with
Security Alert Systems of California (Gilroy, CA) to increase the amount of total compensation by $275,000,
for a revised maximum compensation not to exceed $500,000; and extend the term of the purchase order by
nine months to August 13, 2019 for ongoing monitoring and repair of security and fire alarms.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment.  (Finance)

City of San José Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

